
 
 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 

Board of Directors Meetings FY2022-2023 
Updated May 25, 2022 

Guest Zoom Number: https://zoom.us/j/92760070536 
 

Day Date Time Location 
Wednesday No meeting in July   
Wednesday August 24, 2022 8:30 a.m. Concord Visitor Center 
Wednesday September 28, 2022 8:30 a.m. Tourism Breakfast – 

Downtown Brenden Theater 
Wednesday October 26, 2022 8:30 a.m. Concord Visitor Center 

Wednesday November 16, 2022  8:30 a.m. Concord Visitor Center 
 No meeting in December   
Wednesday January 25, 2023 8:30 a.m. Concord Visitor Center 
Wednesday February 22, 2023 8:30 a.m. Concord Visitor Center 
Wednesday March 22, 2023 8:30 a.m. Concord Visitor Center 
Wednesday April 26, 2023 8:30 a.m. Concord Visitor Center 
Wednesday May 24, 2023 8:30 a.m. Concord Visitor Center 
Wednesday June 28, 2023 8:30 a.m. Concord Visitor Center 
 Meeting changed to reflect Thanksgiving Holiday 

Visit Concord | 2151 Salvio Street Suite T, Concord, CA 94520 
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